Version 2, November 2005
i
Table of ContentsTable of Contents
EPS-2000      EXEL Blue Power Supply    1
RDR-05       Rotor Driver      6
RTU-008     Rotor Unit for 1/8” - 1/5” Diameter   10
RTU-032     Rotor Unit for 1/2” - 2” Diameter   15
Slim Line Rotor Unit Series  Rotor Units 1/8” - 1” Diameter   20

or .75” (18mm) from
center of the fixture.
RTU-032 Ordering Information
Page 19
EXEL Orbital Systems, Inc., 1448 19th Street, Santa Monica CA, 90404 USA,   Phone (310) 449-0054                             C Copyright 2005 EXEL Orbital Systems, All rights reserved
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RTU-032 Rotor Unit, 1/2” (12.7 mm) thru
2” (50.8 mm) capacity
EF32-T00 Tube Fixture Assembly
EI32-08 Tube Insert for 1/2”
EI32-12 Tube Insert for 3/4”
EI32-16 Tube Insert for 1”
EI32-24 Tube Insert for 1-1/2”
EI32-32 Tube Insert for 2”
EI32-P08 Tube Insert for 1/2” Pipe
EI32-P12 Tube Insert for 3/4” Pipe
EI32-P16 Tube Insert for 1” Pipe
EI32-P20 Tube Insert for 1-1/4” Pipe
EI32-P24 Tube Insert for 1-1/2” Pipe
Note: Metric and custom sizes available.
EL32-X-YY
Electrode for RTU-032
T - Tube